3
TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.3
Programmability
Write your customized application in C language and Run it on
its powerful Industrial low-power 1GHz ARM Cortex A8 TI Sitara

LM38-A3S-TI-N 50708051G SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmLED, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85C
LS38-A3S-TI-N 50709431G SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85C
Ordering information
Model name Description Power Ethernet Serial
SE5900A-6SFP Industrial Embedded Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot
24~48 VDC
6 (SFP)
-
SE5916A-6SFP Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9 16 (DB9)
SE5916A-6SFP-TB Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5 16 (TB)
SE5916A-6SFP-Sis Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer,100BASE-FX SFP,Isolated 16 (TB)
SE5908A-6SFP Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9 8 (DB9)
SE5908A-6SFP-TB Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5 8 (TB)
SE5908A-6SFP-Sis Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP,Isolated 8 (TB)
SE5900A-6SFP-HV Industrial Embedded Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot
100/240
VAC or
100/370
VDC
-
SE5916A-6SFP-HV Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9 16 (DB9)
SE5916A-6SFP-TB-HV Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5 16 (TB)
SE5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP,Isolated 16 (TB)
SE5908A-6SFP-HV Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9 8 (DB9)
SE5908A-6SFP-TB-HV Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5 8 (TB)
SE5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer, 100BASE-FX SFP, Isolated 8 (TB)
SE5900A Industrial Embedded Computer, 10/100BASET(X) RJ45
24~48 VDC
6 (RJ45)
-
SE5916A Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASET(X)RJ45, DB9 16 (DB9)
SE5916A-TB Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASET(X)RJ45, TB5 16 (TB)
SE5916A-Sis Ind. 16 Port Emb. Comp.,10/100BASET(X)RJ45,Isolated 16 (TB)
SE5908A Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9 8 (DB9)
SE5908A-TB Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5 8 (TB)
SE5908A-Sis Ind. 8 Port Emb. Comp.,10/100BASET(X) RJ45, Isolated 8 (TB)
SE5900A-HV Industrial Embedded Computer, 10/100BASET(X) RJ45
100/240
VAC or
100/370
VDC
-
SE5916A-HV Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASET(X)RJ45, DB9 16 (DB9)
SE5916A-TB-HV Ind. 16 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASET(X)RJ45, TB5 16 (TB)
SE5916A-Sis-HV Ind. 16 Port Emb. Comp.,10/100BASET(X)RJ45,Isolated 16 (TB)
SE5908A-HV Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9 8 (DB9)
SE5908A-TB-HV Ind. 8 Port Emb. Computer,10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5 8 (TB)
SE5908A-Sis-HV Ind. 8 Port Emb. Comp.,10/100BASET(X) RJ45, Isolated 8 (TB)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please note the following suffixes to be added to he chosen model name:
   •  SDK version suffix: (SDK)